
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2022-2023   School: 2041 JACKSON ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/02/2022

10:28 AM
1 of 2

ROUTE NUMBER: 6114 RUN NUMBER: .A01/.B01 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
029  6:53  2:06 102 N WILDER RD(H)
027  6:54  2:07 301 N WILDER RD(MHP)
007  6:57  2:10 N WILDER RD & WILDER PARK DR
035  6:58  2:11 N WILDER RD & WILDER RESERVE DR
006  7:00  2:12 S FRONTAGE RD & LAKEHOUSE COVE ISLE
022  7:02  2:14 E US HWY 92(NW CR @ PLEASANT ACRE DR)
024  7:05  2:17 N PARK RD(SE CR @ VILLAGE PARK RD)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6186 RUN NUMBER: .A02/.B02 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
036  6:53  2:06 301 S FRONTAGE RD(KNIGHTS INN)
020  6:54  2:07 N JOHNSON ST & ROBIN DR
001  6:57  2:10 N GORDON ST & LAVENDER JEWEL CT
008  6:58  2:11 N MARYLAND AVE & E SPENCER ST
017  6:59  2:12 N MARYLAND AVE & E CAROL DR
034  7:00  2:13 N MARYLAND AVE & E CHERRY ST
023  7:01  2:21 N GORDON ST & E YOUNG ST(1200 BLK)
016  7:03  2:14 E CHERRY ST & N NANCY TER
018  7:04  2:15 E CALHOUN ST & N NANCY TERRACE
014  7:05  2:16 E CALHOUN ST & N BRACEWELL DR
012  7:06  2:18 N MARYLAND AVE & LEE VILLA DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6100 RUN NUMBER: .A03/.B03 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
401  6:35  2:36 PRITCHER RD & PRITCHER MANOR CT(13)
025  7:00  2:06 E CHURCH ST & S MORGAN ST
010  7:03  2:08 E LAURA ST & S MORGAN ST
031  7:06  2:05 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD & S MERRIN ST
013  7:07  2:04 E LAURA ST & WATER ST

ROUTE NUMBER: 6219 RUN NUMBER: .A04/.B04 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
402  6:46   :  5106 SYDNEY RD(13)
015  6:57  2:05 E ALABAMA ST & WATER ST
005  6:58  2:06 E ALABAMA ST & CORONET ST
021  7:00  2:07 E ALABAMA ST & S GORDON ST
004  7:01  2:08 E ALABAMA ST & S MORGAN ST
028  7:03  2:10 E ALABAMA ST & WIGGINS CT
002  7:06  2:13 E ALSOBROOK ST & S JACKSON ST
400   2:16 901 WALLER ST(16) BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

ROUTE NUMBER: 6114 RUN NUMBER: .A05/ TYPE: A/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
019  7:14   :  E ALABAMA ST & S MARYLAND AVE(200 FT BEF



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2022-2023   School: 2041 JACKSON ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/02/2022

10:28 AM
2 of 2

ROUTE NUMBER: T610 RUN NUMBER:  /.B05 TYPE:  /B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
019   2:07 E ALABAMA ST & S MARYLAND AVE(200 FT BEF


